Retirement of Long-Term Debt
Increase (Decrease) in Short-Term Debt 	 114,000
Capital Contribution (Dividend) 	 (194,000)
(Increase) Decrease in Temp. Cash Investments
Net External Financing Activities 	 0

Capital Expenditures 	 ($374,974)

Increase (Decrease) in Cash 	 ($172,150)

Attachment F
PAGE 2 OF 2

Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.
Projected Cash Requirements and Sources of Cash

for the Year Ending December 31, 2020
($000s)

Cash from Operations
Net Income (Loss) 	 $157,040
Items not Requiring (Providing) Cash:
Depreciation 	 134,572
Deferred Taxes and Other 	 14,584

Net Change in Working Capital 	 (8,748)
Total Cash from Operations 	 297,447

External Financing Activities
Issuance of Long-Term Debt 	 200,000
Retirement of Long-Term Debt
Increase (Decrease) in Short-Term Debt 	 (94,000)
Capital Contribution (Dividend) 	 (106,000)
(Increase) Decrease in Temp. Cash Investments
Net External Financing Activities 	 0

Capital Expenditures 	 ($449,234)

Increase (Decrease) in Cash 	 ($151,787)

Attachment G

Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.
Proforma Capitalization Reflecting the Proposed New Debt Issuance

Line
No.

Actual 	2019 Proposed
June 30, 2019 	New Debt Issuance

December 31, 2019
Proforma Capital

Structure
2020 Proposed

New Debt Issuance

December 31, 2020
Proforma Capital

Structure

1 Common Stock 159,239,625 159,239,625 159,239,625
2 Additional Paid in Capital 249,212,520 249,212,520 249,212,520
3 OCI -
4 Retained Earnings 1,120,805,351 1,141,183,902 1,267,319,796

5 Total Equity 1,529,257,496 1,549,636,047 1,675,771,941

6 Long-term Debt 1,412,926,000 1,412,926,000 200,000,000 1,612,926,000
7 Current Maturities
8 Short-term Debt

9 Total Debt 1,412,926,000 1,412,926,000 1,612,926,000

10 Total Capitalization 2,942,183,496 2,962,562,047 3,288,697,941

11 Total Equity / Total Capital 51.98% 52.31% 50.96%

12 Total Debt / Total Capital 48.02% 47.69% 49.04%

Attachment H

COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO, INC.
Details of Customers Served and Annual Throughput

For the Twelve Months Ended June 30, 2019

Class Customers 1  Throughput - MCF
Residential - Sales 125,954 10,391,000
Commercial - Sales 2,923 2,005,000
Industrial - Sales 42 561,000

Total - Sales 128,919 12,957,000

Residential - SCO 583,028 46,765,000
Commercial - SCO 35,729 11,103,000
Industrial - SCO 225 306,000

Total - SCO 618,982 58,174,000

Residential - CHOICE 624,234 55,057,000
Commercial - CHOICE 66,088 31,301,000
Industrial - CHOICE 376 969,000

Total - CHOICE 690,698 87,327,000

Commercial - GTS 3,007 28,837,000
Industrial - GTS 676 83,347,000

Total - GTS 3,683 112,184,000

Public Utilities - Sales 1 220,000

TOTAL 1,442,283 270,862,000

Note 1) Twelve month average ended June 30, 2019

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

8/6/2019 1:34:11 PM

in

Case No(s). 19-1555-GA-AIS

Summary: Application for Authority to Issue, Sell or Enter into Debt Transactions electronically
filed by Cheryl A MacDonald on behalf of Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.

	COH Financing Application.pdf
	atts.pdf